OPTIONS
-E Mounting ends (up to 13 poles)
.500" PCB Tri-Barrier Terminal Strip, 600V
Features
• Double your PCB power output.  The
600V - 45 Amp rated 66 series stands
alone for on board power.
• Tri-Barrier Construction eliminates

CSA File No. 025562
SERIES 66
HOW TO ORDER
6 6 X X X - X X
SERIES 5 NO. OF OPTIONS
POLES
2 to 15 (Dash #s above
and
opposite page)
BEAU
Molex Industrial Division
New England Operations
Gilford, NH  03246-6600
Phone (603) 524-5101
Fax (603) 524-1627
Internet www.beauint.com
SERIES 66 BEAU Terminal Blocks
600V,45A
8-18 AWG
       _
       _
       _
       _
       _
       _
       _
      _
TERMINAL STYLES
STYLE 5
PC
Terminal
A
in. mm
.50 12,7
1.00 25,4
1.50 38,1
2.00 50,8
2.50 63,5
3.00 76,2
3.50 88,9
4.00 102
4.50 114
5.00 127
5.50 139
6.00 152
6.50 165
7.00 178
B
in. mm
1.11 28,2
1.61 40,9
2.11 53,6
2.61 66,3
3.11 79,0
3.61 91,7
4.11 104
4.61 117
5.11 130
5.61 142
6.11 155
6.61 168
7.11 181
7.61 193
No. of Circuits
2